



**BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:**

**Bid Opening Date: 3-18-2016**  
**Project Number: 010-172 & 029 S-172**  
**PCN: i3p6 & i3p7**  
**COUNTY: Roberts & Grant**

				CONTRACTOR	
				<b><i>BX Civil &amp; Construction</i></b>	
				<b><i>Dell Rapids, SD</i></b>	
<b>BID ITEM</b>				<b>BID</b>	<b>ITEM</b>
<b>NUMBER</b>	<b>BID ITEM</b>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>UNIT</b>	<b>PRICE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00
100E0020	Clear and Grub Tree	2	Each	1,000.00	2,000.00
100E0100	Clearing	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00
110E0500	Remove Pipe Culvert	18	Ft	100.00	1,800.00
110E7500	Remove Pipe for Reset	8	Ft	100.00	800.00
230E0020	Contractor Furnished Topsoil	40	CuYd	105.00	4,200.00
320E1200	Asphalt Concrete Composite	20	Ton	385.00	7,700.00
380E5030	Nonreinforced PCC Pavement Repair	57.8	SqYd	425.00	24,565.00
380E6000	Dowel Bar	24	Each	15.50	372.00
380E6110	Insert Steel Bar in PCC Pavement	5	Each	50.00	250.00
450E0142	24" RCP Class 2, Furnish	12	Ft	50.00	600.00
450E0150	24" RCP, Install	12	Ft	130.00	1,560.00
450E4769	24" CMP 16 Gauge, Furnish	6.00	Ft	25.00	150.00
450E4770	24" CMP, Install	6.00	Ft	65.00	390.00
450E8900	Cleanout Pipe Culvert	3	Each	1,500.00	4,500.00
450E9000	Reset Pipe	8.00	Ft	100.00	800.00
634E0010	Flagging	50.00	Hour	24.19	1,209.50
634E0100	Traffic Control	528	SqFt	8.00	4,224.00
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.00	LS	8,500.00	8,500.00
634E0280	Type 3 Barricade, 8' Single Side	1	Each	650.00	650.00
634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	1	Each	1,000.00	1,000.00
700E0100	Class A Riprap	40.00	Ton	130.00	5,200.00
734E0010	Erosion Control	1.00	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00
734E0154	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	100.00	Ft	5.50	550.00
734E0604	High Flow Silt Fence	300.00	Ft	3.00	900.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>105,920.50</b>